LOCAL UNI QUE Local

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

19)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

MOM GNI ES 13-05-21 239
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
5 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
6 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
6 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
8 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
9 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
10 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
11 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
12 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
13 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
14 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
15 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
16 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
17 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
18 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
19 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
20 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
21 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
22 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
23 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
24 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
25 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
26 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
27 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
28 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
29 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
30 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
31 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
32 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
33 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
34 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
35 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
36 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
37 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
38 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
39 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
40 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
41 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
42 MOTTE THN ERRY THOREMB
43 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
44 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
45 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
46 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
47 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
48 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
49 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
50 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
51 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
52 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
53 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
54 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
55 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
55 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
57 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
58 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
59 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
60 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
60 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
62 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
63 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
64 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
65 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
66 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
67 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
68 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
69 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
70 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
71 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
72 Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA
73 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
25 12 88401
25 25 2
25 10 3
40 10 78333
40 2 2
40 14 3
40 27 4
40 37 5
40 23 6
40 13 7
22 14 80787
22 22 2
22 19 3
25 14 4
25 9 5
14 3 84334
25 22 6
25 18 7
25 19 8
25 20 9
25 16 10
25 4 11
25 8 12
25 11 13
25 1 14
12 6 78588
6 3 84914
22 3 4
6 1 2
10 2 82663
40 15 8
40 28 9
12 10 2
10 1 2
40 34 10
25 2 15
14 1 2
14 6 3
10 6 3
40 9 11
26 9 78763
26 26 2
10 4 4
26 11 3
26 19 4
40 6 12
25 3 16
26 24 5
10 3 5
22 12 5
22 1 6
22 9 7
22 13 8
22 18 9
22 8 10
22 20 11
8 3 81979
22 10 12
40 3 13
40 17 14
40 25 15
4 3 80817
40 20 16
25 21 17
40 19 17
12 3 3
12 1 4
26 17 6
40 32 18
40 16 19
40 39 20
17 16 82696
10 9 6

105579019
113171620
105576619
107919114
108283718
105575619
108284018
113163420
105574719
113132120
117031218
118200617
113196317
108312118
105577819
105568719
113172120
113170120
113171020
113172020
113027317
105578419
112971217
108312518
112972717
105536919
105591219
113197917
105590419
108289018
113132420
105576519
113176620
107927114
112964517
112971117
113225320
602780220
113136320
108282918
105581719
101589620
113137120
105631019
113141920
116803116
108310918
113143420
109551115
108230218
119004515
119004315
108231718
113196217
108231618
113194517
108218418
111059116
108284318
107916214
108283618
113242320
107919514
113171720
109561015
105536119
109663015
113140320
107917714
105575719
113131120
108222018
113137920



Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

40 24 21
40 36 22
14 5 4
25 17 18
25 7 19
12 2 5
6 2 3

109591215
110417216
209679219
112972917
105578919
105585519
107825014

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
PRAI L RENE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART BERNARD
JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
PRAI L RENE
JANSSENS JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
THORENB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
THOREMB
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB

8 8 88401
7 4 78333
7 1 2
8 5 2
8 1 3
8 2 4
8 3 5
7 2 3
6 4 78588
12 1 84334
12 4 2
7 3 82663
17 17 78763
7 1 2
17 10 2
17 15 3
3 2 80817
8 4 6
17 8 4
7 6 4
7 6 3
8 6 7
7 4 4
3 1 84914
6 1 2
7 5 5
7 5 5
17 9 5

113171620
113163420
113132120
113172120
113170120
113171020
113172020
113132420
113176620
113225320
602780220
113136320
101589620
113137120
113141920
113143420
113242320
113171720
113140320
113131120
113137920
113171220
113134220
113224220
113177620
113135820
113131220
113197320



